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Placa
00001

Placa
00002

Placa
00003
00004

Placa
00057

Placa
00010
00009

Placa
00018
00014
00020
00017
00012
00013
00015

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

IV CARMO BIKE

CARMO

Categoria: COMP-FEM-SUB-35

Nome do Atleta

VIVIANE COSTA DOMINGOS

\
1

Tempo
03:14:24.909

Categoria: COMP-FEM-SUB-40

Nome do Atleta

LEIDIANY FERREIRA FONTANELLA

\
1

Tempo

03:25:39.659

Categoria: COMP-FEM-SUB-45

Nome do Atleta
ELAINE NOBRE
DAIANA MARTINS

\
1
0

Tempo
03:46:07.446
00:00:00.000

Categoria: COMP-FEM-SUB-55

Nome do Atleta

DURCILEIA SERRANO CORREA DE SOUZA

\
1

Tempo
04:00:25.146

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-30

Nome do Atleta
GUSTAVO SOARES CRUZ
HELIO DE FREITAS JUNIOR

\%
1
1

Tempo
02:30:00.829
02:43:22.322

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-35

Nome do Atleta
JAIRZINHO ALHADAS

RAY PEREIRA
JAMES MAZZI

WELLINGTON MAGLIANO SANNA

CHARLES PIRS DA SILVA

ALEX JUNIO DA SILVA BITTENCOURT

RAPHAEL SOUZA DE AZEVEDO

00016 JOAO MARGELO DE OLIVEIRA

Pagina 1

\%

S =

Tempo
02:30:34.357
02:42:17.811
02:42:28.018
02:53:19.200
03:03:23.801
03:08:09.312
03:24:12.036
03:33:37.418

DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

08/09/2025 15:34:54

Cidade
LEOPOLDINA

Cidade
LEOPOLDINA

Cidade
CARMO
NOVA FRIBURGO

Cidade
CARMO

Cidade
CANTAGALO
NOVA FRIBURGO

Cidade

BICAS

CARMO

MAR DE ESPANH
NOVA FRIBURGO
PETROPOLIS
LEOPOLDINA
CARMO

NOVA FRIBURGO

Pais

BRA

Pais
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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Placa
00121
00055

Placa
00023
00026
00027
00022
00024

Placa
00124
00030
00056
00033
00029
00034
00028
00035
00032

Placa
00041
00037
00039
00125
00036
00038

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

IV CARMO BIKE
CARMO

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-35

Nome do Atleta \Y
WELLITON ANDRADE 1
CASSIANO RABELLO MARQUES 1

Tempo
03:37:27.760
04:32:29.526

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-40

Nome do Atleta
LEOPOLDO ERTHAL

WELKER MAIA
YURI SOUSA

RELYSON DE CARVALHO SILVA
CLEBER NOGUEIRA HIAT

\%

1
1
0
0
0

Tempo
02:28:35.029
02:28:58.165
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-45

Nome do Atleta
ROBSON DE FREITAS

V

JULIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARES

MARCOS DE SOUZA MARQUES

CRISTIANO DE QUEIROZ CUSTODIO CORRE

JANDERSON JASMIM CORREA

VICTOR HUGO RODRIGUES DE BARROS

FABIO RODRIGUES PEREIRA

1
1
1
1
VITOR LUIZ SANTOS DA SILVA 1
1
1
0
0

KLEITOM ANTONIO MACHADO DE SOUZA

Tempo
02:36:26.338
02:46:38.502
02:48:55.794
03:11:35.423
03:13:39.918
03:21:28.703
04:32:35.352
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-50

Nome do Atleta
NILSON LIMA FARIA
ADRIANO NOGUEIRA DE LIMA
ROMULO ALVES
REMILDO DE FREITAS
SIDNEY ALVES PEREIRA
MARCIO GONCALVES

\%

R R R R Rk e

Pagina 2

Tempo
02:48:59.921
03:03:12.748
03:04:46.185
03:06:06.177
03:08:14.491
03:31:57.649

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

08/09/2025 15:34:54

Cidade
DONA MARIANA

Cidade
CANTAGALO
MAR DE ESPANH
CUBATAO

SAO JOSE DOV
SAO JOSE DOV

Cidade
SUMIDOURO
LEOPOLDINA

TERESOPOLIS
PETROPOLIS
CARMO
CARMO
CANTAGALO
TERESOPOLIS

Cidade

SANTO ANTONIO
NOVA FRIBURGO
SUMIDOURO
SUMIDOURO
NOVA FRIBURGO
CARMO

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



7°

10
20

10

10

Placa
00122
00040
00123
00042

Placa
00046
00045
00049
00044
00048
00043
00047

Placa
00051
00050

Placa
00052
00053

Placa
00054

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

IV CARMO BIKE
CARMO

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-50

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
CLOVIS RODRIGUES PIREZ 1 03:46:14.089
ELIOMAR BERTOLOT 0  00:00:00.000
JOSE RICARDO DA SILVA ARAUJO 0  00:00:00.000
CLAUDIO CESAR JOI FERREIRA 0 00:00:00.000

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-55

Nome do Atleta \% Tempo
BRUNO SCHOTTZ 1 03:09:16.817
EDNALDO LOPES MOREIA 1 03:24:26.588
CESAR CUNHA MAGALHAES 0  00:00:00.000
GIOVANI ARAUJO 0  00:00:00.000
PAULO CESAR NASCIMENTO FRANCO 0  00:00:00.000
PAULO ROGERIO DA SILVA 0  00:00:00.000
ALESSANDRO CORREA 0  00:00:00.000

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-60

Nome do Atleta V Tempo
ANTONIO JOSE NEVES PEREIRA 1 03:45:12.199
FELICIANO RODRIGUES TERRA 0  00:00:00.000

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-65

Nome do Atleta \ Tempo
ANTONIO CARLOS CARVALHO DE AZEVEDO 1 03:19:57.215
RONALDO VIEIRA 0  00:00:00.000

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-70

Nome do Atleta V Tempo
EDMILSON MARQUES CHIAPINI 0  00:00:00.000
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DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

08/09/2025 15:34:54

Cidade

DONA MARIANA
CARMO

CARMO

NOVA FRIBURGO

Cidade

NOVA FRIBURGO
CARMO

NOVA FRIBURGO
ITABORAI
CARMO

NOVA FRIBURGO
CARAPICUIBA

Cidade
VOLTA GRANDE
BOM JARDIM

Cidade
CARMO
RESENDE

Cidade
BOM JARDIM

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA



